Setzliste Luftpistole

Name Vorname gig‘t?/ 1LWK 2WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK Setzliste

Ahrensburger SchG

Ozcan Osman S1 370 374 372 366 367 353 369 369,00
Bukowski Philip S1 369 370 373 370 372 354 366 366,00
Eltermann Jan-Peter S1 347 358 360 357 351 351,00
Scheffler Jann S1 342 351 364 367 359 348 344 344,00
Meinf3en Lennart S1 349 324 322 322,00
Bleeck Stefan E 356,00
Heinrich Christine E 331,14
Thiele Tobias N 339 337 316 328 328,00
Stein Cornelia N 227 198 198,00
Alte Gruber Burger G

Radden Thomas S1 349 349,00
Rosenow Ernst S1 339 339,00
Ehlers Klaus S1 329 329,00
Stamer Ulrich S1 294 294,00
Benze Gunter S1 239,00
Langbehn Matthias E 328,00

Haselhorst Heinz E 253 253,00



Name Vorname g";‘ra“t?/ 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6. WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK Setzliste

Boklunder SpSch

Holmer Axel S1 368 366 358 362 362 362 367 367,00
Bock Marc S1 364 362 365 351 358 361 365 365,00
Gorges Bernd S1 362 363 362 360 363 362 362 362,00
Trenkler Ronald S1 340 362 358 348 352 359 351 351,00
Kriickeberg Axel S1 352 360 362 356 362 362 344 344,00
Holmer Jana S2 352 363 362 361 361 361 362 362,00
Schachtschneide Horst S2 367 368 363 366 364 365 358 358,00
Holmer Nico S2 325 347 348 349 348 346 348 348,00
Ermecke Nils S2 337 360 346 341 351 341 341,00
Hansen Soren S2 339 337 332 339 355 339 339 339,00
Behmer Markus S3 347 354 341 346 350 350,00
Callsen Friedrich-Wilhel S3 352 348 356 341 339 323 346 346,00
Pfeiffer Matthias S3 347 337 335 341 326 334 331 331,00
Carstensen Jan S3 313 324 341 339 338 323 320 320,00
Holmer Silke S3 313 322 320 320,00
Mattsen Kristin E 363,33
Marxen Jan E 348 351 332 353 353,00
Adam Ernst-Otto N 319 306 325 325,00
Héllein Gerhard E 323,00
Traulsen Lars E 000,00
Vosgerau Heike E 000,00
Skehr Erik E 000,00



Name

Eutiner SpSch

Venneberg
Schutt
Strugies
Schéning
Pietsch
Rockel
Neumann
Grau
Hannemann
Drechsler
Vol

Hunke
Pries
Vogel

Vorname

Malte
Ulrich
Oliver
Sonke
Friedrich
Kurt

Jan
Kestutis
Dennis
Jona
Hermann
Jorg

Kai
Manfred

Handewitter SchG

Grauer
Jerzembek
Petersen
Petersen
Clausen
Renner
Schulz

Eduard
Dieter
Sabrina
Claus
Willy
Hartmut
Siegfried

Lauenburger SchG

Bartsch
Schnoor
Sindermann
Loecke
Naujoks
Luttge

Patrick
Thorsten

Hans-Joachim

Fred
Stefan
Gerd

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
S1

S1
S1

Stamm/
Ersatz

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK

360
365
361
354
345
329
336
331
294

331

339
336
354
345

325

331
346
339
313
319

358
366
359
344

344
349
348

296
349
329

353
344
343
341

330

346
345
342
340
339

366
369
366

344
339
337
352
306
311

332

361
354
341
345
67

362
364
366
353

348
349
346

333
346
330

334
352
353
357

336

365
365
361
353

321
343
340
334
294
351

350
357
356
341

334

357
371
352
356

351
357

329
333
358

313

334
351
345
338
288

371
366
357
354

352
347

337
307
346

323

362
361
358
328

351

Setzliste

371,00
366,00
357,00
354,00
344,00
352,00
347,00
340,00
337,00
307,00
346,00
330,00
323,00
312,00

362,00
361,00
358,00
328,00
288,00
351,00
326,00

346,00
345,00
342,00
340,00
339,00
327,00



Name

Lubecker SpSch

Bergmeier
Westermann
Simoneit
Vorwallner
Zimmer

Fischer-Suffin

Franze

Vorname

Horst
Marco
Roberto
Arno
Peter
Cornelia
Bernhard

MTV Dénischenhagen

Dannemann
Scheifel
Hentschel
Herzog
Denkert
Losch

Frank
Alexander
Tina
Manfred
Christine
Andreas

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

Stamm/
Ersatz

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK

359
351
346
335
340

354
328
346
336
329

359
348
331
319
325

339
335
351
350
342

362
348
325
325

340

355
343
344
351
349

361
357
338

334

343

362
326
335
340
344

367
331
337

339

337

365
341
346
332
353

354
329
332

323

328

344
333
347
347
350

361
345
329

314

329

364
353
352
347
343

Setzliste

361,00
345,00
329,00
325,00
314,00
334,67
329,00

364,00
353,00
352,00
347,00
343,00
000,00



Name Vorname g";‘ra“t?/ 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6. WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK Setzliste

PC Rendsburg

Bokelmann Matthias S2 372 365 365 367 371 369 371 371,00
Lohse Manfred S2 350 366 366,00
Deleske Viktor S2 344 359 362 362,00
Socha Helmut S2 350 353 363 357 348 351 358 358,00
Weber Claas S2 334 347 349 352 350 350,00
Zech Bianka S3 341 338 345 357 341 348 338 338,00
Wirges Sascha S3 343 313 321 336 339 316 335 335,00
Dresen Gerrit S3 330 319 319 319,00
Zech Rudiger S3 328 333 324 343 314 315 315,00
Thies Andrea S3 307 306 308 308,00
Scheer Jirgen E 352 356 366 366,00
Kurschus Marcus N 350 352 352,00
Kihn Ronny N 342 343 343,00
Plagmann Daniela N 343 343,00
Deleske Nick N 337 336 336,00
Hornischer Udo N 333 317 329 332 332,00
Vierschilling Markus N 339 340 340 327 327,00
Grehs Michael E 277 302 302,00
Harbeck Chris E 000,00
Menck Birgit E 000,00
SSC Hemme

Keldenich-Kelter Peter S1 375 358 369 369,00
BlaRer Manfred S1 322 338 340 329 352 346 346,00
Eder Sandra S1 333 332 345 345,00
Jurman Manfred S1 340 337 336 330 330,00
Jurman Tanja S1 72 313 334 328 328,00
Bruhn Jorg E 342 325 329 318 342 342,00
Mundt Melina N 304 315 340 328 328,00

Mundt Manuela E 317 315 322 310 344 326 326,00



Name

Vorname

SSG BooKuRiTra

Schénsee
Déring
Harm
Frey
Siewers
Bidinger

SSV Fockbek

Filter

Moldenhauer

Jurgensen
Jurgensen
Holl
Warnholz
Kahlund

SSV Kassau

Witt
Klauck
Venohr
Strehl
PreuR3
Singpiel
Otten
Onhl
Sevke
Zupke
Berthold
PreuR3
Weidemann
Hube
Witt

Daniel
Jutta
Harald
Joachim
Florian
Tom

Andreas
Magnus
Torben
Sven
Garvin

Dirk
Hans-Peter

Sonke
Andreas
Torsten
Peter
Dirk
Axel
Rainer
Dominik
Axel
Carsten
Andreas
Brigitte
Reinhardt
Martin
Kristina

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

Stamm/
Ersatz

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK

365
324
354

327
315

323
340
345
352
328

358
339
306
354
336
342
354
314

336

334

352
346
352

328
312

357
354
318
353
345
342
342
310

342
324

368
359
352
352
316

356
335
342
346
356
347
354
303
313

337

363
345
337
328
342

360
337
340
337
347
352
353
303

352

334

358
345
353
331

332

360
341
337
353
335
350
350
311

363

321

362
345
332
317
310

365
358
344
337
336

353
348

344
344
345
357
316
305
348

342

357
344
344
329
322

357
356
352

336
355
345
343
325
320
356

Setzliste

357,00
344,00
344,00
329,00
322,00
332,00

365,00
358,00
344,00
337,00
336,00
000,00
000,00

357,00
356,00
352,00
337,00
336,00
355,00
345,00
343,00
325,00
320,00
356,00
344,20
342,00
342,00
321,00



Name

Vorname

SV Germania Breklum

Petersen
Knoop
Japsen
Ballful3

Bodenhagen

Friedrichsen
Theuerkorn
John
Westerling

Erk
Marten
Oke
Frederick
Dieter
Svenja
Tony
Lennard
Gunnar

SchB Glasau-Sarau

Miiller
Miiller
Gohlicke
Sanmann
Larsen
Miiller
Larsen
Perkun
Dunnfrindt
Perkun

Jan
Klaus
Manuela
Andreas
Mirko
Markus
Finn
Rolf
Edgar
Holger

SchG Beckersberg

Petersen
Kopmann
Hoffmann
Glising
Vol
Gerken
Fuchsel

Torge
Holger
Andre'
Jan
Andre'
Hendrik
Tobias

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

b

Stamm/
Ersatz

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK

345
346

315
281

320

359
350
333
339

350

366
352
360
357

342
353

356
344

331
297

318

365
363
346
329

354

375
362
355
350

327

351
356
334
320

332

355
350

329

342
323

353
339
348
352

363

363

276
360

321

363
355
328
326
311

366

349
312

356

368

293

344

355
341
345
347
294

360
345
341
329

363

351
343

347
330

311

354

346

339
325

353

358

349
348

326
362

355
341

340

316

313

361

348

340
324

345

360

355
348

336
334

Setzliste

355,00
341,00
334,00
320,00
293,00
340,00
330,00
316,00
313,00

361,00
348,00
345,00
340,00
324,00
354,00
345,00
342,00
323,00
000,00

360,00
360,00
355,00
348,00
329,00
336,00
334,00



Name

Vorname

SchGr im SC Bargenstedt

Rehder
Dedert
Hedde
Reimers
Siebke
Koll
Meier
Jasper

SchV Hattstedt

Olm
Jensen
Hansen
Heldt
Thomsen
Knaack
Behrendsen
Hoppe

Jan
Morton
ulIf
Steffen
Jorg
Thomas
Sonke
Eggert

Carsten
Peter
Hartmut
Sonke
Claus-Dieter
Andre'
Holger
Wolfgang

SchV Hubertus Kiel

Gehlsen
RoOnnau
Martens
Manz
Erk

Otto
Wittorf
Dibbern

Andreas
Silvia
Jens
Klaus
Andreas
Volker
Rolf
Gerd

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

m

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

Z m

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

2 Z

Stamm/
Ersatz

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK

364

363
357
338

301

344
347
341
335
313

335
325
328

323
337

366

357
358
330

266

353
352
359
353
322

364
360
359
363
343

351

348
360

348
332

374
352
358
361

316

335
357
348
354
333

367
355
356

320
293

354
352
344
339
324

361
336
355
320

314

346
348
335

326
347

343
334
329
328

320

360
359
356
329

325

356
356
344

322
351

Setzliste

367,00
360,00
359,00
356,00
329,00
326,00
325,00
293,00

356,00
356,00
344,00
339,00
322,00
351,00
332,00
282,00

343,00
334,00
329,00
328,00
000,00
320,00
000,00
000,00



Name

Vorname

Scharbeutzer SchV

Samelin
Voigts
Miiller
Hethey
Thrun
Samelin
Schmid
Pirsig

Sven
Yannik
Marc Gerrit
Sabrina
Matthias
Jens-Peter
Florian
Dieter

Schellhorner Gilde

Greutner
Munde
Beimel
Peters
Riemann
Buhr
Henniges
Schermoly

Daniel
Robert
Dirk
Dirk
Lena
Jens
Marc
Martin

Segeberger BSch

Stihrwohldt
Bandelin
Taube
Kllver
Nolte
Stinnen
Schrdder
Bruhn
Umlandt

Susanne
Jorg
Claus
Rebecca
Ralph
Monika
Arnold
Birgit
Thomas

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

m

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

m

Stamm/
Ersatz

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK

353
366
362
355
354

367
356
362
317

290

346

353
321
343
331

351
370
373
345
352

360
353
355
327

294

351

354

335
330

314

338
369
355

349
323

362
355
354
309
326

354
355
343
344
362

366
361
347
350

325

359
349
346
323

291

359
345
347
328
346

349
361
342
358
336

363
362
355
322

334

356
353
346
333

333

349
357
341
356

311

357
350
342
333

301

343

353

343

311

278

367
364
361
359
349

363
359
345
337

300

360

349

328

314

301

Setzliste

367,00
364,00
361,00
359,00
349,00
325,00
320,00
311,00

363,00
359,00
345,00
337,00
326,00
336,80
312,00
300,00

360,00
349,00
346,00
333,00
328,00
333,00
314,00
314,00
301,00



Stamm/

Name Vorname Ersatz 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK Setzliste

VB Schuby

Knuth Daniel S1 366 362 366 372 365 366 366,00
Gehlsen Torben S1 346 369 347 356 365 365,00
Abraham Martin S1 349 363 365 349 351 359 362 362,00
Knuth Christoph S1 358 350 355 351 353 337 354 354,00
Knuth Matthias S1 335 359 335 360 359 348 345 345,00
Zalewski Kolja N 333 333,00
Hue Benjamin E 329,75

Gerke Jorg E 331 326 326,00



